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            Click here for information regarding the Premium Pay Program for first responders.
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CONTACT INFORMATION


Lt. Col. Matthew Lott, CTED Director

(601) 987-1544 - mlott@dps.ms.gov 


Major Michael Forman, Central/Southern Regional Commander 

mforman@dps.ms.gov


Major Ted Dollar, Northern Regional Commander 

tdollar@dps.ms.gov


Major Roderick Goode, Facility & Supply

(601) 359-1707 - rgoode@dps.ms.gov


Lieutenant Andrew Dellapenna, Deputy Director of Operations

(601) 987-1590 - adellapenna@dps.ms.gov


Captain Chad Arthur, Training Division  

(601) 933-2125 - carthur@dps.ms.gov


Captain DeJohn Hampton, Administrative Operations 

(601) 359-1696 - dhampton@dps.ms.gov


Lieutenant Bennie Hagwood, Data Q

bhagwood@dps.ms.gov 


Sgt. Victory McCarty, CTED Public Affairs Liaison

(601) 359-1546 - vmccarty@dps.ms.gov


Suzanne Gill, CTED Administration Office

(601) 987-1521 - sgill@dps.ms.gov

 


 


NORTHERN REGION


Troop F- Captain David Gist - dgist@dps.ms.gov 


Troop G- Captain Mark Hendrix - mhendrix@dps.ms.gov  


Troop E – Captain Macel Appleton - mappleton@dps.ms.gov


 


 


CENTRAL REGION


Troop C- Lt. Greylin McMaster (Acting Captain) - gmcmaster@dps.ms.gov 


Troop H – Captain Schumphert McIntosh - smcintosh@dps.ms.gov 


 


 


SOUTHERN REGION


Troop K – Captain Wilson Ford - wford@dps.ms.gov


Troop M – Captain Raymond Murray - rmurray@dps.ms.gov


Troop J– Captain Lisa Edins - ledins@dps.ms.gov
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